

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 4979/2011

UNION OF INDIA THE DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

R.VANITHA

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. No. 4982/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 4984/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 4981/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 4983/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 4980/2011 (XII)

Date : 07-08-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sreegesh M.K, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Pal, Adv.
Mrs. Meera Karta, Adv.
Mr. R.V.kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Sundaram, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Kiritkumar Govindlal Sheth, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yusuf, AOR
Dr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mrs. Harini Ramsankar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girsra, Adv.

Ms. Vidushi Garg , AOR

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Anand, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Nair, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 21st August, 2024.

**(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)**

**(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS**